
           AGENDA NOTES 

 

Solicitation Name and # 

Key Road and Constitution Road Bridge 

Rehabilitation, PI0012613 

ITB No. 16-100693  

 

Procurement Agent Pamela D. Williams 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 

prices, terms and conditions 

  

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 

not previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

Key Road and Constitution Road Bridge 

Rehabilitation, PI0012613 

ITB No. 16-100693  

Contract No. 1040815 

Georgia Bridge and Concrete, LLC 

 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include increases 

and Total Award Amount) 

$1,916,333.00 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract (If multiple 

award, List Amount Spent per Contract 

and include Total Amount Spent) 

 

$1,765,791.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

 

LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title,  Address, Type of 

Work Provided, Number of Years in 

business and Previous Business/Contracts 

and Amounts with DeKalb County)      

Georgia Bridge and Concrete, LLC (Prime) 

George P. Flanigan, Owner 

Years in Business: 30 

Years Doing Business With DeKalb County: 1 

 

 

 

DBE Participation: 9% 

Attachment  User Dept. Request Memo  

 

  

 

 


